SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature performance at
full 2 Watt load, –40°C to 85°C
■ Single Isolated Output
■ Pin Compatible with LME and
NME Series
■ Industry Standard Pinout

Input Output Output Input Current
Voltage Voltage Current at Rated Load MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NML0505S 5 5 400 513 78 19 2327
NML0509S 5 9 222 492 81 27 1393
NML0512S 5 12 167 479 84 32 832
NML0515S 5 15 133 481 83 27 481
NML1205S 12 5 400 207 81 28 716
NML1209S 12 9 222 198 84 42 593
NML1212S 12 12 167 197 85 46 461
NML1215S 12 15 133 197 85 54 328